
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KILLABYTEZ	2021-09-01	to	2021-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,237.89
2021-09-02 NIKE.COM txn_GkHdlr -$104.74 $2,133.15
2021-09-03 QUIK	STOP	#0009	MARKET txn_5wHwwo -$7.77 $2,125.38
2021-09-05 MCDONALD'S	F6643 txn_YRHbBg -$10.56 $2,114.82
2021-09-06 Amazon txn_lZHMJK -$136.61 $1,978.21
2021-09-06 Amazon txn_wNH9kb -$26.38 $1,951.83
2021-09-06 Namecheap txn_LgHz4o -$10.00 $1,941.83
2021-09-07 ACH	TO	VISHAL	PARIKH txn_wNH9kN -$1,700.00 $241.83
2021-09-07 Amazon txn_0eH5Nk -$208.20 $33.63
2021-09-09 Amazon txn_GkHdAV -$30.00 $3.63
2021-09-16 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_zVH7mb -$1.00 $2.63
2021-09-16 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_brHQbK -$1.25 $1.38
2021-09-16 NAYAX	VENDING	25 txn_lZHML2 -$1.25 $0.13
2021-09-27 Invoice	to	NEXT	INSURANCE txn_wNH9bQ $350.00 $350.13

WITHDRAWN:	$2,237.76.	DEPOSITED:	$350.00. $350.13

Killabytez	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Killabytez's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


